Decesmbppr2015

New Residential Duplexes

New Residential Multi-Family

|

New Non-Residential |

Non-Residential Rer_nddelingﬂmpr&vements

1| 1788
1 1832
1 1855

E

|Wells Hollow | 3500 E Bremer Ave

St Pauls
Church

| 301 |

1st ST NW
|

Jerry Woodin| 203 | E Bremer Ave

Owner

Owner

Koch Construction

City of Waverly
Building Permit Report
Permit
Permit #| Owner Location Contractor Type of Work | Project Value Fee
New Residential Single Family
Lance ' a new construction of a
1 1766 Gritters 114 12th St NE Steege Const single family dwelling $425,000.00 $1,755.28
new construction of a
1 1817 Mark Evert | 141 = Eagle Ridge Dr Evert Homes single family dwelling $220,000.00 $1,043.96

: Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

1 1820

Bartels
Retirement

Community | 1922 | 5th Ave nw

Owner

Residential Remodeling/lmprovements

|
1 1833

Waverly
Health
Center

_417‘

8th St SW

Hirsch Construction

Totals $ 645,000.00 | $2,799.24
_ _ : _
|Totals | $ - |$ -
Totals $ . $ -
Totals $ - $ )
new construction of a
| wood framed metal
_ storage bld $67,000.00 $484.04
move a 14' wall and build
a 7' wall to make class
_ room $300.00 $25.00
| reroof building - partial -
tear off - 14 sq $11,100.00 $140.70
Totals $ 78,400.00 | $ 649.74
new construction of a 14'
x 40 pole shed addition $5,600.00 $88.74
Totals $ 5,600.00 ([ $ 88.74
| install partition wall and |
egress window in
basement bedroom $6,800.00 $97.40




Deeimber

2015

1 1840
1) 1852
1) 1858
1/ 1860
1 1877
1 1878
1 1879
1 1895
|
1 1916
1 1527
1 1785
1) 1794
1 1827
1 1888
1 1894
|
1 1897
1 1907
18
| -
Electrica
1 1848
1 1787

Engelbrecht |

Peg Kobliska

Christine
Toenjes

Derek
Happel _
Topoe LLC
Dennis
Happel

Steve
Stafford

Twin B LLC

Terry Van
Laningham
Anita Fay

Dave
Abkemeier

Charlene
Jacobson

Thomas

John
Stutzman

Jonathan
Smiley

Floyd Junker
Seth |

110

439

717

| 821

100

810
307

327

107

1212

214 |

| 108

2509

| Engelbrecht | 1024

Austin Arthur|

Steve
Klunder

Michelle

|
Martins :

St Pauls
Church
John
Stutzman

302

1205 |

1001

301

214

18th ST NW

16th St NW

2nd St SW - AE
1st Ave SW

13th Ave SW

12th Ave nw
Oak St

4th St ne

Sunset St

4th St SW

5th St NE

Jahnke

E Bremer Ave

4th St SW

12th ST NE

Park Ave Nw

Gateway Blvd

1st St NW

5th St NE

Mitch Cashatt

Windows by Pella

BNKD - owner
Sears Home

Improvement

JDBuilders

Sun Masonry

Weitzenkamp

Owner

Cedar River Cons

Owner

JDBuilders

L & S Enterprises W

Owner

Owner

Steege Const

Charlie Droste

Freesemann Const

Elsamiller

Elsamiller

reroof house - tear off and

| shingle with asphalt 20 sq

| replace 6 basement
windows uf .29

reroof house - tear off and
shingle with 26 sq asphalt
- repairing the existing
deck
reroof house - tear off and
shingle
replacing 15 windows and
siding 30 sq
repair basement walls -
east side and north side
off addition

siding garage
installing 1 replacedment
window in the kitchen
reroof house & garage -
going over the top with
steel

remodel of kitchen -

cabinets - flooring -

countertops sink and
appliances

new kitchen - sheetrock,
new floor in master
bedroom and installing
windows

remodel bathroom
removing wall between
living room and dining
room

Finish basement

sonstructing a salon
inside the existing garage
of new home

remodel bedroom into
attached handicapped
shower and laundry room

kitchen remode! - taking
out peninsula and
installing an island -
cabinets and appliances
will stay - replacing the4
window above the kitchen
sink

|
|

$5,900.00

$4,418.00

$6,860.00
$14,520.00

$22,000.00

$6,500.00
$3,000.00

$800.00

$5,130.00

$8,500.00

$60,000.00

$6,500.00

$3,500.00

$10,000.00

$7,000.00

$8,000.00

$20,000.00

$88.74

$80.08

$97.40

$166.68

$227.30

$97.40
$62.76

$30.82

$88.74

$114.72

$453.13

$97.40

$71.42

$123.38

$97.40

$106.06

$209.98

Totals

$ 199,428.00 | $2,310.81

| remove sw plate & rewire
light

|96 openings - 3 appliance

| and 200 amp

$27.00

$119.90
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13

1804

1815
1844

1847

1853

1869

1898

1899

1908

1912

1919

| Jonathan
Smiley

Lance
Gritters

Mark Evert
Thomas
Engelbrecht

Waverly
Health
Center

Floyd Junker

Steve
Klunder

Seth
Engelbrecht
Michelle
Martins
Seth

Engelbrecht

Austin Arthur

106

114 |
141

1212

417 |
2510

1205

303 |
1024
1001

1024

Jahnke

12th St NE
Eagle Ridge Dr

4th St SW

8th St SW
E Bremer Ave
Park Ave Nw

13th ST NE

4th St SW
Gateway Blvd

4th St SW

[ N

1]

Plumbing and Mechanical

1819

1831

1838

1842

1845

1861

1868

1892

1900

1901

1909

1913

1924

| John
Stutzman

_ Don Spore

Mark Evert |

Lance |
Gritters
Jonathan
Smiley |
Thomas |
Engelbrecht ‘

|
Don Spore |
Steve

Klunder

Terry

Bollman
Austin Arthur

Seth
Engelbrecht

Michelle
Martins

Pete Fuller

114

502

;214‘

502 |

141 |

106

1212 |

1205 |

805 |

304 |

1024

1001

105

5th St NE

2nd St NW

Eagle Ridge Dr

12th St NE
Jahnke

4th St SW

2nd St NW

Park Ave Nw

8th Ave NW

14th ST NE

4th St Sw
Gateway Blvd

Augusta Ln

Bjerke Ele

Fike Ele

Scott's Electric

Dean's

Tatroe Ele
pean‘s
Dean's
Fike Ele
Owner

Elsar_niller

Dean's

Crystal

Plumb Tech

Crystal

KC Elliott
Al Gordon
Burriers
Burriers

Burriers

Dalton P & H

KC Elliott

Owner
Crystal

Plumb Tech

5 openings and subpanel $41.55
electrical for new dwelling
- 3900 sq ft & service $306.10
1710 sq ft & service $152.80
6 openings for kitchen
remodel $31.00
3 openings for remodel $28.00
moving lights and outlets -
4 for remodel $29.00
electrical for remodel - 7
openings & 2 appliance $41.30
. $48.25
39 openings for basment
finish $57.35
4 openings for kitchen
remodel $29.00
Panel work $25.00
Totals 936.25
9 traps - water heater and
water softener $114.10
trenchingasline-2 |
connections - one to
| house and one to garage $36.60
‘ 13 traps - furnace - water
heater - ac - 2 gas - heat
exchanger - duct work $178.95
| i
20 traps - wwater heater -
furnace - ac - 1 gas - heat
exchanger and 4 ex fans $243.80
3 traps $49.30
| 2traps and gas line $47.00
| installation of a gas
| garage heater $38.90
| plg /mech for remodel - 4
| traps and 1 vent $62.05
I
|insta|l gas fireplace insert,
| reconnect existing gas $38.90
‘ 3 traps and ac $57.40
4 traps for basement
finish - bath and bar sink $57.40
| 2traps for kitchen
remodel $41.20
installing a 50 gal power
vent water heater | $33.10
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13 [Totals | $ - | $ 998.70
sian | | | |
1 0357 Grattam, LLC| 2510 5thAve NW  Premier AutoWash install 2 signs s 5.00
1 9358|Kwik Trip, Incl 2501 4th St SW LaCrosse Sign Co, Inc _install new store signage 25.00
| |
. | |
2 | ‘ Totals $ - |$ 3000
| | - 1]
Parking Lot | ' B |
f | |
0 | |Totals $ - |$ -
| | |
Structure Moving . B i
0 | Totals $ - | $ -
Demolition | | |
i !
0 - [Totals E A
! | |
| ' ! | I
‘Sidewalk and Driveway : ;
i ' ! i i
0] ! ‘ | Totals $ - |$ :
|
! # of Permits Category Project Value | Permit Fee
_ B 2| New Residential Single Family | $ 645,000.00 | $2,799.24
Prepared by: Paige Robertson 0 New Residential Duplexes $ - $ -
Office _Manager. Com:mun[ty Development 0 New Residential Multi-Family $ N $ -
| | | 0 New Non-Residential $ - 19 -
| | Non-Residential
‘ | , — 3 Remodeling/Improvements $ 78,400.00 | % 649.74
el ,“\f@ﬂ Residential Detached Garages,
Approved by,’/«)’/w—*' 77z 1 Carports, Sheds, Decks $ 560000 | $§ 88.74
Ben Kehout, Gommunity i Residential
Development Specialist 18 Remodeling/Improvements $ 199,428.00 | $2,310.81
| 13 Electrical $ - $ 936.25
g 13 Plumbing and Mechanical $ - |$ 998.70
2 Sign $ - $ 30.00
0 Parking Lot $ - $ -
| 0 Structure Moving $ - |$ -
f 0 Demolition $ - 1S -
| 0 Sidewalk and Driveway $ - $ -
. 52 TOTALS $ 928,428.00 | $7,813.48




