					City of Wa					
	Building Permit Report									
	Permit #	Owner	Location		Contractor	Type of Work	Project Value	Permit Fee		
	Now Pos	idential S	Sinal	o Family						
	INGM LG2	Lance	myı	е ганну		new construction of a				
1	1766	Gritters	114	12th St NE	Steege Const	single family dwelling	\$425,000.00	\$1,755.28		
1	1817	Mark Evert	141	Eagle Ridge Dr	Evert Homes	new construction of a single family dwelling	\$220,000.00	\$1,043.96		
2						Totals	\$ 645,000.00	\$2,799.2		
							7 3 10,000 100	+ -,: • • • -		
	New Res	idential [Duple	exes						
_								•		
0						Totals	\$ -	\$ -		
	New Res	idential N	/lulti-	Family						
0						Totals	\$ -	\$ -		
	New Non	-Residen	tial							
	INCW INCH	residen	ciai							
0						Totals	\$ -	\$ -		
	Non-Res	idential R	lemo	deling/Impro	ovements					
1	1788	Wells Hollow	3500	E Bremer Ave	Owner	new construction of a wood framed metal storage bld	\$67,000.00	\$484.04		
1	1832	St Pauls Church	301	1st ST NW	Owner	move a 14' wall and build a 7' wall to make class room	\$300.00	\$25.00		
1		Jerry Woodin	203	E Bremer Ave	Koch Construction	reroof building - partial - tear off - 14 sq	\$11,100.00	\$140.70		
3						Totals	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 649.7		
							, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	Resident		hed (Garages, Cai	rports, Sheds, D	<u>Decks</u>				
1	1820	Bartels Retirement Community	1922	5th Ave nw	Owner	new construction of a 14' x 40 pole shed addition	\$5,600.00	\$88.74		
1						Totals	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 88.7		
	Booldast	al Dam -	d a !!	er/1						
-	Resident		aeiin	g/Improvem	<u>ents</u>	inotall partition wall and				
1	1833	Waverly Health Center	417	8th St SW	Hirsch Construction	install partition wall and egress window in basement bedroom	\$6,800.00	\$97.40		

1	1787	Stutzman	214	5th St NE	Elsamiller	and 200 amp		\$119.90
1	1848	St Pauls Church John	301	1st St NW	Elsamiller	remove sw plate & rewire light 96 openings - 3 appliance		\$27.00
	Electrica				=======================================			
18						Totals	\$ 199,428.00	\$2,310.8
1	1907	Michelle Martins	1001	Gateway Blvd	Freesemann Const	will stay - replacing the4 window above the kitchen sink	\$20,000.00	\$209.98
					ži.	kitchen remodel - taking out peninsula and installing an island - cabinets and appliances		â.
1	1897	Steve Klunder	1205	Park Ave Nw	Charlie Droste	remodel bedroom into attached handicapped shower and laundry room	\$8,000.00	\$106.06
1	1894	Austin Arthur	302	12th ST NE	Steege Const	sonstructing a salon inside the existing garage of new home	\$7,000.00	\$97.40
1	1888	Seth Engelbrecht	1024	4th St SW	Owner	Finish basement	\$10,000.00	\$123.38
1	1827	Floyd Junker	2509	E Bremer Ave	Owner	removing wall between living room and dining room	\$3,500.00	\$71.42
1	1794	Smiley	106	Jahnke	L & S Enterprises W	remodel bathroom	\$6,500.00	\$97.40
1	1785	John Stutzman Jonathan	214	5th St NE	JDBuilders	new kitchen - sheetrock, new floor in master bedroom and installing windows	\$60,000.00	\$453.13
1	1527	Thomas Engelbrecht	1212	4th St SW	Owner	remodel of kitchen - cabinets - flooring - countertops sink and appliances	\$8,500.00	\$114.72
1	1916	Charlene Jacobson	107	Sunset St	Cedar River Cons	reroof house & garage - going over the top with steel	\$5,130.00	\$88.74
1	1895	Dave Abkemeier	327	4th St ne	Owner	installing 1 replacedment window in the kitchen	\$800.00	\$30.82
1	1878 1879	Laningham Anita Fay	810 307	12th Ave nw Oak St	Sun Masonry Weitzenkamp	off addition siding garage	\$6,500.00 \$3,000.00	\$97.40 \$62.76
1		Terry Van		4011. 4	0 11	repair basement walls - east side and north side		
1	1877	Twin B LLC	100	13th Ave SW	JDBuilders	replacing 15 windows and siding 30 sq	\$22,000.00	\$227.30
1	1860	Steve Stafford	821	1st Ave SW	Sears Home Improvement	reroof house - tear off and shingle	\$14,520.00	\$166.68
1	1858	Derek Happel _ Topoe LLC Dennis Happel	717	2nd St SW - AE	BNKD - owner	reroof house - tear off and shingle with 26 sq asphalt - repairing the existing deck	\$6,860.00	\$97.40
1	1852	Christine Toenjes	439	16th St NW	Windows by Pella	replace 6 basement windows uf .29	\$4,418.00	\$80.08
1	1840	Peg Kobliska	110	18th ST NW	Mitch Cashatt	reroof house - tear off and shingle with asphalt 20 sq	\$5,900.00	\$88.74

December 2015

1	1804	Jonathan Smiley	106	Jahnke	Bjerke Ele	5 openings and subpanel		\$41.55
1	1815	Lance Gritters	114	12th St NE	Fike Ele	electrical for new dwelling - 3900 sq ft & service		\$306.10
1	1844	Mark Evert	141	Eagle Ridge Dr	Scott's Electric	1710 sq ft & service		\$152.80
1	1847	Thomas Engelbrecht	1212	4th St SW	Dean's	6 openings for kitchen remodel		\$31.00
- 1	1047	Waverly	1212	4010000	Dealis	Telliodel		φ31.00
1	1853	Health Center	417	8th St SW	Tatroe Ele	3 openings for remodel		\$28.00
1	1859	Floyd Junker	2510	E Bremer Ave	Dean's	moving lights and outlets - 4 for remodel		\$29.00
1	1898	Steve Klunder	1205	Park Ave Nw	Dean's	electrical for remodel - 7 openings & 2 appliance		\$41.30
1	1899	Austin Arthur	303	13th ST NE	Fike Ele			\$48.25
1	1908	Seth Engelbrecht	1024	4th St SW	Owner	39 openings for basment finish		\$57.35
1	1010	Michelle Martins	1004	Gateway Blvd	Eleomilles	4 openings for kitchen		***
- 1	1912	Seth	1001	Galeway BIV0	Elsamiller	remodel		\$29.00
1	1919	Engelbrecht	1024	4th St SW	Dean's	Panel work		\$25.00
13						Totals	\$ -	\$ 936.2
13						Totals	\$ -	\$ 936. ₄
	Dlumbin	a and Ma	shan	ical				
1	riumbir	g and Med	enan	icai		9 traps - water heater and		
1	1819	Stutzman	214	5th St NE	Crystal	water softener		\$114.10
1	1831	Don Spore	502	2nd St NW	Plumb Tech	trench in gas line - 2 connections - one to house and one to garage		\$36.60
1	1838	Mark Evert	141	Eagle Ridge Dr	Crystal	13 traps - furnace - water heater - ac - 2 gas - heat exchanger - duct work		\$178.95
1	1842	Lance Gritters Jonathan	114	12th St NE	KC Elliott	20 traps - wwater heater - furnace - ac - 1 gas - heat exchanger and 4 ex fans		\$243.80
1	1845	Smiley	106	Jahnke	Al Gordon	3 traps		\$49.30
1	1861	Thomas Engelbrecht	1212	4th St SW	Burriers	2 traps and gas line		\$47.00
1	1868	Don Spore	500	2nd St NW	Burriers	installation of a gas garage heater		#20.00
•	1000	Steve	502	ZIIG OLIVV	Dulliels	plg /mech for remodel - 4		\$38.90
1	1892	Klunder	1205	Park Ave Nw	Burriers	traps and 1 vent		\$62.05
1	1900	Terry Bollman	805	8th Ave NW	Dalton P & H	install gas fireplace insert, reconnect existing gas		\$38.90
1	1901	Austin Arthur	304	14th ST NE	KC Elliott	3 traps and ac		\$57.40
1	1909	Seth Engelbrecht	1024	4th St Sw	Owner	4 traps for basement finish - bath and bar sink		\$57.40
1	1913	Michelle Martins	1001	Gateway Blvd	Crystal	2 traps for kitchen remodel		\$41.20
1	1924	Pete Fuller	105	Augusta Ln	Plumb Tech	installing a 50 gal power vent water heater		\$33.10

December 2015

13						Totals	\$	-	\$	998.70
	Sign									
1		Grattam, LLC	2510	5th Ave NW	Premier Auto Wash	install 2 signs			\$	5.00
1		Kwik Trip, Inc			LaCrosse Sign Co, Inc	install new store signage			\$	25.00
2	4,77					Totals	\$		\$	30.00
	Parking	Lot								
						T . 4 - 1 -	4		.	
0						Totals	\$	-	\$	-
	Structure	Moving								
0						Totals	\$	-	\$	-
	Demoliti	<u>on</u>								
0						Totals	\$	-	\$	_
	Sidewalk	and Driv	ewa	У						
0						Totals	\$	-	\$	
				# of Permits	Category			Project Value		ermit Fee
	.5					tial Single Family	\$	645,000.00	_	2,799.24
rep	ared by: Pa	aige Rober	tson			New Residential Duplexes		** 5	\$	S=
Office Manager, Community Development					ntial Multi-Family	\$		\$		
				(-Residential	\$		\$	-
	싫					esidential	٠,	79 400 00	٠	649.74
	7 00		(0)		/Improvements	\$	78,400.00	\$	049.74	
Approved by In Total 1					Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks		5,600.00	\$	88.74	
Appi	oved by	7000	7 000			idential	\$	0,000.00	Ψ	00.74
Ben Kohout, Community Development Specialist		18		/Improvements	\$	199,428.00	\$2	2,310.81		
	revelopinent o	pecialist		13		ectrical	\$	-	\$	936.25
				13		nd Mechanical	\$	-	\$	998.70
	ý.					Sign		4	\$	30.00
				(Parking Lot		***	\$	-
				(Structure Moving		-	\$	()
				(Demolition		-	\$	-
				(Sidewalk and Driveway			\$	-
				52		TALS	\$	928,428.00	\$7	7,813.48